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Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

1116 3444 3446 Thu 17-Mar-22 Thu 24-Mar-22 Tue 29-Mar-22 Fri 08-Apr-22 18:48
1117 3447 3449 Thu 24-Mar-22 Thu 31-Mar-22 Tue 05-Apr-22 Fri 15-Apr-22 13:40
1118 3450 3452 Thu 31-Mar-22 Thu 07-Apr-22 Tue 12-Apr-22 Fri 22-Apr-22 08:28
1119 3453 3456 Tue 05-Apr-22 Tue 12-Apr-22 Thu 14-Apr-22 Fri 29-Apr-22 03:20
1120 3457 3459 Tue 12-Apr-22 Thu 21-Apr-22 Tue 26-Apr-22 Sun 08-May-22 04:24
1121 3460 3462 Tue 19-Apr-22 Tue 26-Apr-22 Thu 28-Apr-22 Sat 14-May-22 23:14
1122 3463 3465 Tue 26-Apr-22 Thu 05-May-22 Tue 10-May-22 Sat 21-May-22 18:01
1123 3466 3468 Thu 05-May-22 Thu 12-May-22 Tue 17-May-22 Sat 28-May-22 12:51
1124 3469 3471 Thu 12-May-22 Thu 19-May-22 Tue 24-May-22 Sat 04-Jun-22 07:38
1125 3472 3474 Thu 19-May-22 Thu 26-May-22 Tue 31-May-22 Sat 11-Jun-22 02:29
1126 3475 3477 Tue 24-May-22 Wed 01-Jun-22 Tue 07-Jun-22 Fri 17-Jun-22 21:15
1127 3478 3480 Tue 31-May-22 Thu 09-Jun-22 Tue 14-Jun-22 Fri 24-Jun-22 16:06
1128 3481 3483 Thu 09-Jun-22 Thu 16-Jun-22 Tue 21-Jun-22 Fri 01-Jul-22 10:57
1129 3484 3486 Thu 16-Jun-22 Thu 23-Jun-22 Tue 28-Jun-22 Fri 08-Jul-22 05:54
1130 3487 3490 Thu 23-Jun-22 Thu 30-Jun-22 Tue 05-Jul-22 Fri 15-Jul-22 00:47
1131 3491 3493 Thu 30-Jun-22 Thu 07-Jul-22 Tue 12-Jul-22 Sun 24-Jul-22 02:04
1132 3494 3496 Thu 07-Jul-22 Thu 14-Jul-22 Tue 19-Jul-22 Sat 30-Jul-22 21:00
1133 3497 3499 Thu 14-Jul-22 Thu 21-Jul-22 Tue 26-Jul-22 Sat 06-Aug-22 15:54
1134 3500 3502 Thu 21-Jul-22 Thu 28-Jul-22 Tue 02-Aug-22 Sat 13-Aug-22 10:44
1135 3503 3505 Thu 28-Jul-22 Thu 04-Aug-22 Tue 09-Aug-22 Sat 20-Aug-22 05:36
1136 3506 3508 Thu 04-Aug-22 Thu 11-Aug-22 Tue 16-Aug-22 Sat 27-Aug-22 00:28
1137 3509 3514 Thu 11-Aug-22 Thu 18-Aug-22 Tue 23-Aug-22 Fri 02-Sep-22 19:21
1138 3515 3517 Tue 23-Aug-22 Thu 01-Sep-22 Tue 06-Sep-22 Fri 16-Sep-22 09:04
1139 3518 3521 Thu 01-Sep-22 Thu 08-Sep-22 Tue 13-Sep-22 Fri 23-Sep-22 03:55
1140 3522 3524 Thu 08-Sep-22 Thu 15-Sep-22 Tue 20-Sep-22 Sun 02-Oct-22 05:04
1141 3525 3527 Thu 15-Sep-22 Thu 22-Sep-22 Tue 27-Sep-22 Sat 08-Oct-22 23:55
1142 3528 3530 Thu 22-Sep-22 Thu 29-Sep-22 Tue 04-Oct-22 Sat 15-Oct-22 18:45
1143 3531 3533 Thu 29-Sep-22 Thu 06-Oct-22 Tue 11-Oct-22 Sat 22-Oct-22 13:36
1144 3534 3536 Thu 06-Oct-22 Thu 13-Oct-22 Tue 18-Oct-22 Sat 29-Oct-22 08:25
1145 3537 3539 Thu 13-Oct-22 Thu 20-Oct-22 Tue 25-Oct-22 Sat 05-Nov-22 03:15

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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